Temporada: = Campeonato: = |Categoria: = |Tipo: =

2011/2012

* Puntos -
-23,00
-2,78
20,83
61,00
129,19
139,18
139,59
167,00
168,97
183,13
184,85
215,56
216,19
228,05
233,39
258,73
271,08
275,73
276,58
279,00
280,96
288,00
288,14
308,03
315,07
324,69
329,17
350,21
350,90
353,32
355,00
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Jumping

= Perro: = Club:

A.D.A.C.V. Maxi Il
Desc. * |Guia:
-105,64 | Cristofol Albert Pi
-116,42 |Marco Antonio Toki
-74,74 |Fernando Garcia |Kira
-180,00 Rafael Altava Fiona
-180,00 'Antonio Alcaraz Avatar
-180,00 |Rafael Fernandez |Pipo
-160,00 | Gabriel Ruiz Zero
-180,00 |Silvia Ledn Luka
-170,00 |Cesar Cebrian Ozzy
-150,00 |Reyes Garcia Sabba
-170,00 |David Ferrer Pica
-160,00 |Luis Jarque Lula
-170,00 |Ana Puig Xara
-170,00 |Enrique Grau Nemo
-160,00 |Noelia Gimeno Lucas
-180,00 ' Tania Corrales Thor
-180,00 | Xavi Verdejo Golfo
-150,00 |Eva Grau Fernande; Duque
-180,00 | Silvia Ledn Fito
-180,00 | Ferran Ferrer Dana
-160,00 |Juan Ros Roig Nala
-180,00 |Vicente Villalba Noah
-160,00 | Christian Amat Tess
-180,00 |José Luis Garcia |Nana
-180,00 | Teresa Martinez Niebla
-180,00 |Maria Casani Mora
-180,00 |Fedra Descalzo Hiro
-170,00 Javier Ponce Hechi
-180,00 |Alan Blanchard Bobbie
-180,00 |Rogelio Benitez Kupper
-180,00 |Iban Cubedo Aslan

Pican E.A. Picassent

Zampican

Tucan
Mediterrania E.A.
De Clotet Agility

Pican E.A. Picassent

Boomerang E.A.
Zampican

L"Horta Nord
Ciutat de Valencia
Ciutat de Valencia
Tucan

Pican E.A. Picassent

Mediterrania E.A.
Paterna
Almussafes E.A.
Ciutat de Valencia
Almussafes E.A.
Zampican

Zeus

Paterna

L"Horta Nord
Almussafes E.A.
Zampican

La Manada
Mediterrania E.A.
La Manada
Paterna

Costa Blanca E.A.
Paterna

Costa Blanca E.A.

Prueba: -
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Prueba 01 | Prueba 02 | Prueba 03 | Prueba 04 | Prueba 05 | Prueba 06 | Prueba 07 | Prueba 08 |Prueba 09 Prueba 10
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Temporada: = Campeonato: = Categoria: = |Tipo: =

2011/2012

= Puntos =
32 | 356,87
33 /363,10
34 363,26
35 | 366,89
36 385,03
37 |391,44
38 |400,00
39 /400,00
40 410,00
41 410,00
42 410,00
43 415,60
44 419,00
45 422,54
46 430,19
47 |433,62
48 |434,93
49 440,00
50 |440,55
51 |450,00
52 |450,00
53 |460,00
54 |460,00
55 |460,00
56 |460,00
57 |460,00
58 |460,00
59 |460,00
60 |460,00
61 |460,00
62 |470,00
63 (470,00
64 470,00

A.D.A.C.V. Maxi Il Jumping

Prueba: -

FINAL

e
Desc. * |Guia: * Perro: = |Club: - |TOTAL =
-180,00 Marco A. Garcia Uma Costa Blanca E.A. )y 60
-180,00 |Ivan Sicilia Suria Almussafes E.A. + 60
-180,00 |Felipa Ortiz Liber Pican E.A. Picassent 60
-180,00 |M2 Teresa Contrera Molly Moon| La Dama + 60
-180,00 | Olga Ballester Kira Paterna £ 50
-180,00 ' David Redolar Maya Tucan + 50
-160,00 |Marian Campderros|Dora La Dama + 50
-170,00 |Paqui Valles Kiwi Almussafes E.A. + 60
-180,00 David Centeni Hachito Ciutat de Valencia £ 0
-180,00 |Javier Gomez Mina Pican E.A. Picassent * 50
-180,00 | Patricia Garcia Alan Paterna t 50
-180,00 |Silvia Callau Lda Paterna + 50
-180,00 Pierre Lemencier | Gusiluz La Manada £ -1
-180,00 |Candido Berna Cuba La Dama + 60
-180,00 |Emilio Calvo Hechi Godayla E.A. Godelleta* 10,19
-180,00 |Ana Lopez Tambor La Manada + 60
-180,00 |Marisa Saasempere| Roy Ciutat de Valencia * 24,93
-180,00 |Vicente Marti Tango Boomerang E.A. + 50
-180,00 |José Paredes Blas Torrevieja E.A. + 60
-180,00 |Juana Caridad Spyke Almussafes E.A. + 60
-180,00 |Rafael Lopez Bruno Paterna £ 50
-180,00 |Vicente Cambra Dama La Manada + 50
-180,00 |Domingo Talayero |Cala Pican E.A. Picassent 60
-180,00 |M2 Teresa Contreraj Roig Mc Ro La Dama + 60
-180,00 Veronica Oliver Kira Ciutat de Valencia £ 50
-180,00 A Amparo Ventura Mega Boomerang E.A. + 50
-180,00 |Susana Campos |Tarta Pican E.A. Picassent 60
-180,00 ' Claudia Peris Sobras Ciutat de Valencia + 50
-180,00 |Ignacio Navarro Tyson Almussafes E.A. * 60
-180,00 | Lucia Garcia Rona Paterna + 50
-180,00 | Andrés Gimeno Yai La Dama t 60
-180,00 Melisa Juan Danton Almussafes E.A. + 60
-180,00 David Saldarna Robes Zampican £ 60

Prueba 01 | Prueba 02 | Prueba 03 | Prueba 04 | Prueba 05 | Prueba 06 | Prueba 07 | Prueba 08 |Prueba 09 Prueba 10
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